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782

2,271

5,125

775

1,871

11.2%
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Bank Statistics
First Quarter 2015

Commercial 
Banks

Net
Income Islamic

Banks

Source:    Central Bank - UAE

Billion AED

13.4%The share of investment income 

in comparison with Q1  2014

Total Income

Statement of 
Earnings

Commercial and Islamic banks net income 
increased in the first quarter of 2015 compared 
with the same quarter of 2014

Number of 
Employees

The total number of employees in the first 
quarter of 2014

Average compensation per worker 
in Abu Dhabi based banks (Q1 2015 

compared with Q1 2014)

Compensation 
of Employees

Interest Rates
on deposits loans and advances

The interest rate on deposits decreased in the first quarter 
of 2015 compared with the first quarter of 2014

Although SCAD puts the best efforts and care in the preparation of the official statistics, it never gives any guarantee that the information, the data, or the statistics provided are flawless. The 
centre is not responsible for any loss or damage caused to the users as a result of direct or indirect use of the statistics provided by SCAD with good intentions on the website. Therefore, users 
are the ones held responsible for determining the timing and modality of their usage of these statistics for specific purposes.

Personal 
loans

Commercial 
loans Overdraft Trust 

Receipts Others

Interest  Income

Investment Income

Other Income

16.9%

Million AED

31.2%

6.2%

1.1%

Net Income

8.8

42,590

13,532

2015

9.74% 8.13%

9.71%

9.55%

8.13%

17.77%

 17.78%

6.94%

6.90%

Quarter 4
2014Quarter 3

2014
Quarter 2

2014

Quarter 1
2014 Quarter 1

20157,084
Million AED

8,928
Million AED

7,330
Million AED

7,555
Million AED

7,758
Million AED

9.69%


